
Tuesday Ladies Summer Competition 25/26 - Division 2

ROUND DATE TIME HOME PARTICIPANT RESULT VS AWAY PARTICIPANT RESULT VENUE

1 Tue 14/10/2025 9:15 AM CAROLYN H. 2 - 27 defeated by DIHOOD 4 - 29 Albury Grass Courts / Court 4 (Grass), Court 5 (Grass)

1 Tue 14/10/2025 9:15 AM HOWARD 2 - 21 defeated by SEIDEL 4 - 31 Albury Grass Courts / Court 2 (Grass), Court 3 (Grass)

2 Tue 21/10/2025 9:15 AM SEIDEL 3 - 29 defeated CAROLYN H. 3 - 27 Albury Grass Courts

2 Tue 21/10/2025 9:15 AM DIHOOD 3 - 27 defeated HOWARD 0 - 17 Albury Grass Courts

3 Tue 28/10/2025 9:15 AM CAROLYN H. 5 - 31 defeated HOWARD 1 - 14 Albury Grass Courts

3 Tue 28/10/2025 9:15 AM SEIDEL 1 - 16 defeated by DIHOOD 5 - 32 Albury Grass Courts

4 Tue 11/11/2025 9:15 AM DIHOOD 3 - 25 defeated by CAROLYN H. 3 - 28 Albury Grass Courts

4 Tue 11/11/2025 9:15 AM SEIDEL 4 - 24 defeated HOWARD 0 - 10 Albury Grass Courts

5 Tue 18/11/2025 9:15 AM CAROLYN H. 2 - 13 defeated by SEIDEL 4 - 31 Albury Grass Courts

5 Tue 18/11/2025 9:15 AM HOWARD 1 - 13 defeated by DIHOOD 5 - 35 Albury Grass Courts

6 Tue 25/11/2025 9:15 AM HOWARD vs CAROLYN H. Albury Grass Courts

6 Tue 25/11/2025 9:15 AM DIHOOD vs SEIDEL Albury Grass Courts

7 Tue 02/12/2025 9:15 AM CAROLYN H. vs DIHOOD Albury Grass Courts

7 Tue 02/12/2025 9:15 AM HOWARD vs SEIDEL Albury Grass Courts

8 Tue 09/12/2025 9:15 AM SEIDEL vs CAROLYN H. Albury Grass Courts

8 Tue 09/12/2025 9:15 AM DIHOOD vs HOWARD Albury Grass Courts

9 Tue 16/12/2025 9:15 AM CAROLYN H. vs HOWARD Albury Grass Courts

9 Tue 16/12/2025 9:15 AM SEIDEL vs DIHOOD Albury Grass Courts

10 Tue 03/02/2026 9:15 AM DIHOOD vs CAROLYN H. Albury Grass Courts

10 Tue 03/02/2026 9:15 AM SEIDEL vs HOWARD Albury Grass Courts

11 Tue 17/02/2026 9:15 AM CAROLYN H. vs SEIDEL Albury Grass Courts

11 Tue 17/02/2026 9:15 AM HOWARD vs DIHOOD Albury Grass Courts

12 Tue 24/02/2026 9:15 AM HOWARD vs CAROLYN H. Albury Grass Courts

12 Tue 24/02/2026 9:15 AM DIHOOD vs SEIDEL Albury Grass Courts

13 Tue 03/03/2026 9:15 AM CAROLYN H. vs DIHOOD Albury Grass Courts

13 Tue 03/03/2026 9:15 AM HOWARD vs SEIDEL Albury Grass Courts



14 Tue 10/03/2026 9:15 AM SEIDEL vs CAROLYN H. Albury Grass Courts

14 Tue 10/03/2026 9:15 AM DIHOOD vs HOWARD Albury Grass Courts

15 Tue 17/03/2026 9:15 AM CAROLYN H. vs HOWARD Albury Grass Courts

15 Tue 17/03/2026 9:15 AM SEIDEL vs DIHOOD Albury Grass Courts

SF[1] Tue 24/03/2026 9:15 AM 1st ladder vs 4th ladder t.b.d.

SF[2] Tue 24/03/2026 9:15 AM 2nd ladder vs 3rd ladder t.b.d.

GF[3] Tue 31/03/2026 9:15 AM Winner SF[1] vs Winner SF[2] t.b.d.


